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ST/E2000/APC DUPLEX JUMVIPER DIN/DIN DUPLEX JUMPER LC/APC/SC DUPLEX JUMIPER

Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type

Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type

Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type

VX228 | 91125u yellow E2000 8green ST|

VX229 |9/125p yellow DIN DIN

VX230 |9/125 yellow ST:DIN
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DIN/SC DUPLEX JUMPER

DIN/E2000 DUPLEX JUMIPER

DIN/E2000/APCDUPLEX JUMPER

Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type

Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type

Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type

VX231 91250 yellow SC blue DIN VX232 |9M125p yellow E2000blue and ST VX233 |9/1125p yellow  |E20008greenandDN
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LC/ST DUPLEX JUMPER FDDI (MIC)/ST CERAMIC DUPLEX JUMPER 'SC DUPL .CERAMIC/FDDI(MIC) DUPL.JUMPER|

Fibre [Jacket colourt Connector type

Fibre [Jacket coloutt Connector type

Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type

VX234 |9M125u yellow ISC8 greenand DIN

\/X235.1|50/125p orange FDDI beigeand ST

\/X236.1|50/125p orange FDDIand SC beige
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\VX235.2|62.5/125y|  orange FDDI beigeand ST

\/X236.262.5/1250|  orange FDDIand SC beige




